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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Hayes Brothers Lawrence Hayes (765) 453-9446 larry@hayesbros.com

Arvin Masonry Randy Arvin (317) 645-7460 crarvin@hotmail.com

Davis & Associates Inc. Gary Davis (317) 263-9947 gary@davisassocindy.com MBE

EDCO Michael Roberts (317) 787-6665 jgahimer@edcoconstruction.com

F A Wilhelm Construction Co Inc. Jay Watson (317) 359-5411 jaywayson@fawilhelm.com

M E T Construction LLC Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com
DBE, MBE, VBE, 

WBE

Master Craft Masonry Sally Johnson (317) 440-5705 mastercraftmasonrypros@gmail.com

Robert Haines Co. James Pridgen (317) 547-5271 jim@roberthainesco.com

Smock Fansler Corporation T.M. Fansler (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

The Carpenters Son LLC Maurice Dunn (317) 348-1769 maurice@buildtcs.com DBE, MBE 

Western Waterproofing Inc. Wayne Gordon (317) 714-3511 wayneg@westerngroup.com

Ziolkowski Const. Inc. Bill Favors (574) 287-1811 bfavors@zbuild.com

Beal E.T.C. Corp Brent Beal (812) 221-0128 bealetc1@gmail.com

Bruns-Gutzwiller Inc. Thomas Bruns (812) 934-2105 tom@bruns-gutzwiler.com

C D I Inc. Rick Harruff (812) 232-3327 rharruff@cdiinc.net VBE

Danco Construction Dan Jones (812) 479-7000 djones@danco-const.com

Dunlap & Company Chuck Corbin (812) 376-3021 pat.mckinney@dunlapinc.com

Force Construction Company Inc. Harold Force (812) 372-8441 info@gorceco.com

Harmon Construction Tom Harmon (812) 346-2048 main@harmonconstruction.com MBE

N. M. Bunge Inc. Troy Schreiber (812) 424-2704 troy_nmb@hotmail.com

Repp & Mundt Inc. Daniel Perry (812) 372-3791 dperry@repp-mundt.com

Strode Construction Jeff Strode (812) 230-2633 jstrodeconstruction@gmail.com

Tri-County Builders Co Inc. Doug Kellams (812) 275-3304 dougkellams@tricountybldrs.com

Weddle Bros Building Group LLC Lee Carmichael (812) 339-9500 lcarmichael@weddlebros.com

Larson-Danielson Construction Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com
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Building Restoration

Abel Construction John Hays (502) 451-2235 jhays@abelconstruct.com

Trisco Systems Inc. Brian Walter (419) 339-3906 office@triscosystems.com
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